
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

D N S  

No. 
43 
46 
47 
91 
31 
59 
41 
92 
80 

8 
32 

9 
53 
15 
61 

3 
141 
803 

4 
88 

7 
2 
5 

115 

Name 
Martin Ling 
Stefan Winquist 
Lars Lastein 
Fabian Åhlund 
Alexander Winquist 
Maximilian Egfors 
Tonny Stihl 
Jan Albrechtsen 
Fredrik Thuring 
PO Jonnerheim 
Rasmus Raag Löfqvist 
Thomas Larsson 
Tommy Åkesson 
Viktor Swanholm 
Moltas Pernvall 
Evgeny Maltsev 
Ted Scott 
Gunnar Nordström 
Jan Blomberg 
Magnus Granqvist 
Niklas Paulsson 
Alexander Persson 
Anders Persson 
Mattis Mårtenson 

Make Class 
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
H i s t o r ic  I I  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
H i s t o r ic  I I  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
R o a d s p o r t  C  
H i s t o r ic  I I  
H i s t o r ic  I I  
R o a d s p o r t  C  

Overall BestTm 
1:08.977 
1:09.344 
1:09.536 
1:09.864 
1:10.361 
1:10.506 
1:10.633 
1:10.769 
1:11.426 
1:11.710 
1:12.024 
1:12.432 
1:12.731 
1:13.503 
1:13.783 
1:13.875 
1:14.107 
1:14.959 
1:15.647 
1:15.796 
1:17.826 
1:20.340 
1:21.614 

R1. Best Tm 
1:08.977 
1:09.344 
1:09.536 
1:09.864 
1:10.361 
1:10.506 
1:10.633 
1:10.769 
1:11.426 
1:11.710 
1:12.024 
1:12.432 
1:12.731 
1:13.503 
1:13.783 
1:13.875 
1:14.107 
1:14.959 
1:15.647 
1:15.796 
1:17.826 
1:20.340 
1:21.614 

R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm 
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MSCC KM1 2025 
Roadsport C & Historic 

Kval Race 2 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 


